	Apt.No / Номер Апп.
	Floor / этаж
	Total area / Всего площадь
	Bedrooms / Спальни
	Balconies  Балконы
	Price  ЕUR
	Annual maintenance 
Euro/sq.m

	GREEN PARADISE I – Акт 16

	Apartment 2 + furniture
	1 fl.
	53.78
	1
	2
	46 000
	8/sq.m

	Studio 1 + furniture
	1 fl.
	38.07
	
	1
	28 000
	8/sq.m

	Studio 7 + furniture
	4 fl.
	32.39
	
	1
	31 000
	8/sq.m

	GREEN PARADISE II – Акт 16

	Apartment A9 + furniture
	3 fl.
	59.41
	1
	2
	63 000
	8/sq.m

	GREEN PARADISE III – Акт 16

	Studio 15 + furniture
	4 fl.
	36.52
	
	1
	31 000
	8/sq.m

	Apartment 17
	4 fl.
	78.47
	2
	2
	78 000
	8/sq.m

	GREEN PARADISE IV – Акт 16

	Apartament 209
	2 fl.
	63.69
	1
	1
	52 000
	8/sq.m

	Apartament 404 + furniture
	4 fl.
	57.58
	1
	1
	59 000
	8/sq.m


